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HARDHAM & HARDHAM CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 11360                  

KYALAMI                       

1684                          

                              

Vat No   :                

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/11/2023

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :       6000.00

Opening Balance :        208.71

03/10/2023 TRANSFER                                          23725                         208.71            0.00

14/10/2023 TRANSFER                                          23775                        4931.17        -4931.17

19/10/2023 TRANSFER                                          23783                        6000.00       -10931.17

           0.00        11139.88

**** Reg No: CONTAINERB ****

05/10/2023 TL# 1 #3824         0         0/M                461657          126.10                      -10805.07

06/10/2023 TL# 1 #4753         0         0/M                461726          933.64                       -9871.43

11/10/2023 TL# 1 #8787         0         0/M                462011          845.50                       -9025.93

13/10/2023 TL# 1 #422          0         0/M                462154          242.86                       -8783.07

17/10/2023 TL# 1 #3994         0         0/M                462393         1278.14                       -7504.93

20/10/2023 TL# 1 #6244         0         0/M                462592          756.60                       -6748.33

24/10/2023 TL# 1 #9811         0         0/M                462806          985.47                       -5762.86

27/10/2023 TL# 1 #2223         0         0/M                463000          264.05                       -5498.81

31/10/2023 TL# 1 #5902         0         0/M                463210          396.08                       -5102.73

        5828.44            0.00

**** Reg No: KG81NRGP ****

04/10/2023 TL# 1 #2767         0         0/M                461571         1486.56                       -3616.17

09/10/2023 TL# 1 #7529         0         0/M                461870         1539.37                       -2076.80

13/10/2023 TL# 1 #423          0         0/M                462155         1505.08                        -571.72

17/10/2023 TL# 1 #3993         0         0/M                462392         1285.09                         713.37

24/10/2023 TL# 1 #9815         0         0/M                462807         1565.15                        2278.52

27/10/2023 TL# 1 #2222         0         0/M                462999         1333.78                        3612.30

31/10/2023 TL# 1 #5903         0         0/M                463211         1507.14                        5119.44

       10222.17            0.00

**** Reg No: WVJ613GP ****

17/10/2023 TL# 1 #3596         0         0/M                462336         1029.63                        6149.07

        1029.63            0.00

Closing Balance :       6149.07

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      6149.07         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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